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Speedo Schroeder Summer Invite - 8/7/2020 to 8/9/2020

Sanction #:  WI2020-404S

Results
 
#1  Girls 11 100 Meter Fly

11 PERF1:20.89

Meet Qualifying 11:  1:20.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 11Paradis, Harper E1 1:14.36 PERF

35.11 39.25

 
#1  Girls 12 100 Meter Fly

12 PERF1:16.99

Meet Qualifying 12:  1:16.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 12Tripp, Ally A1 1:16.10 PERF

36.13 39.97

SWAT-WI 12Salbreiter, Morgan R2 1:16.14 PERF

35.78 40.36

 
#1  Boys 12 100 Meter Fly

12 PERF1:14.69

Meet Qualifying 12:  1:14.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Brostowitz, John Paul P1 1:04.95 PERF

30.30 34.65

 
#3  Mixed 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 10Dickinson, Maggie R1 1:14.00

34.66 39.34

SSTY-WI  9Borchardt, Briggs R2 1:15.15

35.01 40.14

OCSC-WI 10Josephs, Nate E3 1:18.80

36.79 42.01

 
#5  Girls 11 100 Meter Free

11 PERF1:11.59

Meet Qualifying 11:  1:11.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 11Hoppe, Molly M1 1:07.70 PERF

32.41 35.29

SSTY-WI 11Berlin, Adel M2 1:12.45

34.32 38.13

WEST-WI 11Maciosek Arent, Kenzie A3 1:15.66

35.88 39.78

 
#5  Girls 12 100 Meter Free

12 PERF1:09.49

Meet Qualifying 12:  1:09.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 12Meyer, Emmy J1 1:04.32 PERF

31.37 32.95

UNAT 12Sina, Olivia M2 1:04.73 PERF

31.16 33.57

SSTY-WI 12Bonlender, Akos3 1:05.37 PERF

31.37 34.00

SSTY-WI 12Dickinson, Anne L4 1:06.21 PERF

31.75 34.46

OCSC-WI 12Faris, Kennedy E5 1:06.35 PERF

32.09 34.26

SWAT-WI 12Antholine, Ashlyn K6 1:09.01 PERF

32.98 36.03

SWAT-WI 12Choinski, Mackenzie K7 1:09.86

33.14 36.72

SSTY-WI 12Palazzolo, Angelina M8 1:09.87

33.29 36.58

SWAT-WI 12Salbreiter, Morgan R9 1:12.03

34.63 37.40

 
#9  Girls 10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 10Brostowitz, Elizabeth A1 51.73

 
#9  Girls 11 50 Meter Breast

11 PERF42.59

Meet Qualifying 11:  42.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 11Paradis, Harper E1 39.79 PERF

SWAT-WI 11Gill, Stella Q2 40.99 PERF

 
#9  Boys 11 50 Meter Breast

11 PERF42.59

Meet Qualifying 11:  42.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 11Cheng, Gabriel J1 42.51 PERF

 
#12  Mixed 10-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 12Choinski, Mackenzie K1 36.29

OCSC-WI 12Faris, Kennedy E2 36.48

SSTY-WI 11Hill, Jude J3 36.89

UNAT 12Konarske, Lauren G4 37.66

SSTY-WI 10Crawford, Colton D5 43.16

 
#15  Mixed 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 10Wisotzke, Benjamin T1 2:53.71

37.65 43.26 38.0254.78

SSTY-WI 10Burrall, Julia M2 3:14.41

41.38 50.86 43.5458.63

OCSC-WI 10Josephs, Nate E3 3:19.84

43.28 51.24 43.731:01.59

 
#17  Girls 11 200 Meter IM

11 PERF2:56.69

Meet Qualifying 11:  2:56.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 11Paradis, Harper E1 2:46.90 PERF

36.25 43.10 38.7048.85

 
#17  Girls 12 200 Meter IM

12 PERF2:49.99

Meet Qualifying 12:  2:49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 12Meyer, Emmy J1 2:39.92 PERF

32.89 40.02 36.2150.80

SWAT-WI 12Antholine, Ashlyn K2 2:57.47

39.10 44.79 38.4355.15

SSTY-WI 12Palazzolo, Angelina M3 3:00.10

36.95 45.22 39.7458.19

 
#17  Boys 12 200 Meter IM

12 PERF2:45.99

Meet Qualifying 12:  2:45.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Brostowitz, John Paul P1 2:29.40 PERF

32.52 38.28 34.8043.80

 
#19  Mixed 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 10Dickinson, Maggie R1 32.91

SSTY-WI  9Borchardt, Briggs R2 35.21

SSTY-WI 10Crawford, Colton D3 46.30

 
#21  Girls 11 50 Meter Free

11 PERF32.79

Meet Qualifying 11:  32.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 11Borchardt, Lila J1 31.96 PERF

SWAT-WI 11Gill, Stella Q2 32.03 PERF

SSTY-WI 11Berlin, Adel M3 32.56 PERF

WEST-WI 11Maciosek Arent, Kenzie A4 34.93

 
#21  Girls 12 50 Meter Free

12 PERF31.89

Meet Qualifying 12:  31.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Dickinson, Anne L1 30.55 PERF

UNAT 12Konarske, Lauren G2 31.85 PERF

 
#21  Boys 11 50 Meter Free

11 PERF32.79

Meet Qualifying 11:  32.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 11Cheng, Gabriel J1 31.40 PERF

 
#25  Girls 10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 10Burrall, Julia M1 39.21

 
#25  Girls 11 50 Meter Fly

11 PERF35.39

Meet Qualifying 11:  35.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 11Berlin, Adel M1 35.27 PERF

SWAT-WI 11Gill, Stella Q2 36.61

 
#25  Girls 12 50 Meter Fly

12 PERF33.99

Meet Qualifying 12:  33.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Palazzolo, Angelina M1 34.59
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#25  Boys 12 50 Meter Fly

12 PERF33.69

Meet Qualifying 12:  33.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Mims, Josh B1 33.73

 
#27  Mixed 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 10Brostowitz, Elizabeth A1 1:59.63

57.99 1:01.64

 
#29  Girls 12 100 Meter Breast

12 PERF1:28.59

Meet Qualifying 12:  1:28.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 12Faris, Kennedy E1 1:26.12 PERF

42.37 43.75

UNAT 12Konarske, Lauren G2 1:26.83 PERF

41.93 44.90

 
#33  Girls 11 100 Meter Back

11 PERF1:23.09

Meet Qualifying 11:  1:23.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 11Hoppe, Molly M1 1:16.38 PERF

36.65 39.73

SSTY-WI 11Borchardt, Lila J2 1:17.15 PERF

38.49 38.66

 
#33  Girls 12 100 Meter Back

12 PERF1:19.29

Meet Qualifying 12:  1:19.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 12Meyer, Emmy J1 1:10.36 PERF

34.77 35.59

UNAT 12Sina, Olivia M2 1:12.43 PERF

35.02 37.41

SSTY-WI 12Dickinson, Anne L3 1:13.85 PERF

36.27 37.58

 
#34  Boys 11 100 Meter Back

11 PERF1:22.89

Meet Qualifying 11:  1:22.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 11Hill, Jude J1 1:20.19 PERF

39.61 40.58

 
#34  Boys 12 100 Meter Back

12 PERF1:17.09

Meet Qualifying 12:  1:17.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Brostowitz, John Paul P1 1:04.94 PERF

31.69 33.25

 
#35  Girls 11 400 Meter Free

11 PERF5:28.79

Meet Qualifying 11:  5:28.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 11Maciosek Arent, Kenzie A1 5:47.62

45.06

44.89 44.31 44.39 43.12

 
#35  Girls 12 400 Meter Free

12 PERF5:15.39

Meet Qualifying 12:  5:15.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 12Sina, Olivia M1 5:01.81 PERF

34.48 37.58 38.4238.58

38.42 39.01 38.31 37.01

SSTY-WI 12Bonlender, Akos2 5:07.28 PERF

33.37 38.28 39.6039.67

40.36 39.85 38.99 37.16

WEST-WI 12Tripp, Ally A3 5:15.45

36.54 40.00 39.9240.01

40.42 39.91 40.17 38.48

 
#36  Boys 10 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 10Wisotzke, Benjamin T1 5:26.69

35.17 40.60 42.3641.71

42.94 42.26 42.48 39.17

 
#36  Boys 11 400 Meter Free

11 PERF5:28.29

Meet Qualifying 11:  5:28.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 11Cheng, Gabriel J1 5:28.08 PERF

35.78 41.02 41.8742.00

43.05 43.89 41.30 39.17

 
#43  Girls 13&U 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 12Johnson, Haley A1 2:26.75

31.42 36.17 39.8439.32

ASC-WI 13Schmoll, Kate R2 2:34.57

32.90 38.15 43.1140.41

 
#43  Girls 15 200 Meter Fly

15 PERF2:29.99

Meet Qualifying 15:  2:29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Zippel, Lilly M1 2:28.85 PERF

33.79 36.84 39.1939.03

 
#43  Girls 17 200 Meter Fly

17 PERF2:27.09

Meet Qualifying 17:  2:27.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI 17Domnick, Hallory A1 2:23.85 PERF

31.35 35.93 38.8237.75

EBSC-WI 17Bingenheimer, Kathryn A2 2:33.95

34.46 38.89 40.3040.30

 
#45  Girls 13 200 Meter Free

13 PERF2:20.19

Meet Qualifying 13:  2:20.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Hu, Amy L1 2:20.80

31.42 35.44 36.3337.61

 
#45  Girls 14 200 Meter Free

14 PERF2:17.59

Meet Qualifying 14:  2:17.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI 14Nitke, Sienna K1 2:10.61 PERF

29.82 32.41 33.2535.13

WEST-WI 14DiProspero, Natalie M2 2:12.88 PERF

30.55 33.81 33.9534.57

WEST-WI 14DiProspero, Emily A3 2:14.51 PERF

31.23 34.19 34.4734.62

OCSC-WI 14Acker, Savannah J4 2:23.88

33.00 35.44 37.6537.79

 
#46  Boys 14 200 Meter Free

14 PERF2:09.19

Meet Qualifying 14:  2:09.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 14Fischer, Anakin M1 2:02.04 PERF

28.23 31.31 30.4432.06

SSTY-WI 14Wozniak, Ben D2 2:06.31 PERF

28.79 32.21 32.0433.27

 
#47  Girls 15 200 Meter Free

15 PERF2:15.49

Meet Qualifying 15:  2:15.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 15Renzelmann, Julia M1 2:14.26 PERF

30.68 33.04 35.6834.86

 
#47  Girls 16 200 Meter Free

16 PERF2:14.99

Meet Qualifying 16:  2:14.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 16Malinowski, Lauren M1 2:12.02 PERF

30.99 33.31 33.3634.36

EBSC-WI 16Schnabl, Grace E2 2:15.05

30.35 34.06 35.0535.59

 
#47  Girls 17 200 Meter Free

17 PERF2:14.09

Meet Qualifying 17:  2:14.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 17Carlson, Abby G1 2:05.42 PERF

29.59 31.38 32.4232.03

SSTY-WI 17Geboy, Sydney M2 2:12.30 PERF

30.92 33.30 33.5534.53

OZ-WI 17Perez, Kierra E3 2:17.96

31.64 34.88 35.6035.84
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#48  Boys 16 200 Meter Free

16 PERF2:03.89

Meet Qualifying 16:  2:03.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Gandaria, Leonardo1 1:56.42 PERF

27.47 29.72 29.4029.83

EBSC-WI 16Long, Michael C2 2:00.07 PERF

27.42 30.41 30.7531.49

ASC-WI 16Hodek, Jackson P3 2:04.15

28.83 31.42 32.2331.67

MWWM-WI 16Hayon, Will R4 2:04.16

27.58 30.11 34.5031.97

 
#48  Boys 17 200 Meter Free

17 PERF2:03.49

Meet Qualifying 17:  2:03.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Lustig, Jack M1 2:00.10 PERF

27.87 29.86 30.7231.65

 
#48  Boys 18&O 200 Meter Free

18&O PERF2:02.99

Meet Qualifying 18&O:  2:02.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 18Linnihan, Michael D1 1:55.35 PERF

27.22 28.59 29.4730.07

SSTY-WI 18Aguilar, Luis M2 2:02.75 PERF

29.18 31.09 30.9231.56

 
#49  Girls 14 100 Meter Breast

14 PERF1:20.59

Meet Qualifying 14:  1:20.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 14Thomas, Lucy R1 1:10.16 PERF

33.14 37.02

UNAT 14Kahler, Georgia A2 1:20.76

37.22 43.54

SSTY-WI 14Zippel, Elena P3 1:22.79

38.45 44.34

 
#51  Girls 15 100 Meter Breast

15 PERF1:19.19

Meet Qualifying 15:  1:19.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Brostowitz, Tori L1 1:12.96 PERF

34.22 38.74

OZ-WI 15Gabel, Cadence I2 1:21.11

38.10 43.01

 
#51  Girls 16 100 Meter Breast

16 PERF1:18.89

Meet Qualifying 16:  1:18.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 16Goodno, Ava N1 1:16.65 PERF

35.39 41.26

EBSC-WI 16Gregg, Callie F2 1:22.23

38.57 43.66

 
#51  Girls 17 100 Meter Breast

17 PERF1:18.59

Meet Qualifying 17:  1:18.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Remington, Sophia S1 1:16.49 PERF

35.21 41.28

 
#52  Boys 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 16Miller, Brady D1 1:06.69

31.46 35.23

WEST-WI 15Johnson, Lance M2 1:08.45

32.16 36.29

OCSC-WI 13Conklin, Finnley J3 1:08.92

32.27 36.65

MWWM-WI 16Bork, Sam R4 1:09.55

31.89 37.66

SSTY-WI 17Pella, Jonathan C5 1:11.04

33.73 37.31

EBSC-WI 15Bellido, Adrian M6 1:11.37

33.04 38.33

SSTY-WI 18Miller, Owen M7 1:14.23

34.38 39.85

 
#53  Girls 13 100 Meter Back

13 PERF1:12.89

Meet Qualifying 13:  1:12.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Berlin, Alana M1 1:07.67 PERF

32.67 35.00

UNAT 13Paradis, Mazie M2 1:08.18 PERF

33.02 35.16

 
#53  Girls 14 100 Meter Back

14 PERF1:10.89

Meet Qualifying 14:  1:10.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 14Wanezek, Maggie J1 1:01.78 PERF

30.51 31.27

SSTY-WI 14Lemler, Emma J2 1:08.50 PERF

32.78 35.72

SSTY-WI 14Beam, Elizabeth A3 1:08.63 PERF

32.94 35.69

WEST-WI 14Marusik, Karlee4 1:09.38 PERF

33.78 35.60

WEST-WI 14Miller, Carley E5 1:10.10 PERF

34.09 36.01

 
#54  Boys 14 100 Meter Back

14 PERF1:06.39

Meet Qualifying 14:  1:06.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Sullivan, Jack1 1:01.18 PERF

29.73 31.45

WEST-WI 14Slonac, Ryan M2 1:03.35 PERF

30.74 32.61

WEST-WI 14Bruhn, Mason W3 1:03.67 PERF

30.93 32.74

SSTY-WI 14Lorenz, Sam J4 1:03.92 PERF

31.09 32.83

 
#55  Girls 15 100 Meter Back

15 PERF1:09.69

Meet Qualifying 15:  1:09.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWWM-WI 15Bellile, Bry J1 1:08.79 PERF

33.06 35.73

 
#55  Girls 16 100 Meter Back

16 PERF1:09.39

Meet Qualifying 16:  1:09.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWWM-WI 16Francis, Malia K1 1:06.06 PERF

32.29 33.77

SSTY-WI 16Lenz, Rachel E2 1:09.11 PERF

33.28 35.83

 
#55  Girls 17 100 Meter Back

17 PERF1:09.19

Meet Qualifying 17:  1:09.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 17Gatzke, Emma R1 1:07.76 PERF

32.97 34.79

SSTY-WI 17Meyer, Ari N2 1:12.57

34.31 38.26

 
#56  Boys 16 100 Meter Back

16 PERF1:03.39

Meet Qualifying 16:  1:03.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Herman, Andrew P1 1:00.47 PERF

29.38 31.09

SSTY-WI 16Wood, Ryan T2 1:01.81 PERF

30.66 31.15

SSTY-WI 16Whowell, Thomas G3 1:02.91 PERF

30.49 32.42

 
#56  Boys 17 100 Meter Back

17 PERF1:02.59

Meet Qualifying 17:  1:02.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Saleem, Ziyad M1 56.87 PERF

27.49 29.38

SSTY-WI 17Braunschweig, Adam C2 59.53 PERF

29.09 30.44

WEST-WI 17Michalek, Cory A3 1:01.88 PERF

29.39 32.49

 
#56  Boys 18&O 100 Meter Back

18&O PERF1:02.69

Meet Qualifying 18&O:  1:02.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 19Carlson, Jacob B1 58.19 PERF

27.69 30.50
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#57  Girls 13 50 Meter Free

13 PERF29.89

Meet Qualifying 13:  29.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Hu, Amy L1 29.16 PERF

SSTY-WI 13Cady, Meghan O2 30.04

 
#57  Girls 14 50 Meter Free

14 PERF29.39

Meet Qualifying 14:  29.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 14Thomas, Lucy R1 26.84 PERF

SSTY-WI 14Whowell, Sailor W2 27.35 PERF

ASC-WI 14Nitke, Sienna K3 27.77 PERF

UNAT 14Kahler, Georgia A4 28.35 PERF

WEST-WI 14DiProspero, Natalie M5 28.47 PERF

SSTY-WI 14Silva, Nicole Q6 28.57 PERF

WEST-WI 14DiProspero, Emily A7 29.50

 
#58  Boys 13 50 Meter Free

13 PERF28.19

Meet Qualifying 13:  28.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 13Conklin, Finnley J1 26.49 PERF

UNAT 13Hickman, Talan I2 26.51 PERF

SSTY-WI 13Paull, Jack M3 27.43 PERF

 
#58  Boys 14 50 Meter Free

14 PERF27.09

Meet Qualifying 14:  27.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Islas, Fernando E1 26.11 PERF

 
#59  Girls 15 50 Meter Free

15 PERF28.99

Meet Qualifying 15:  28.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Brostowitz, Tori L1 27.81 PERF

WEST-WI 15Larsen, Kate G2 28.50 PERF

 
#59  Girls 16 50 Meter Free

16 PERF28.79

Meet Qualifying 16:  28.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 16Wanezek, Abby E1 27.06 PERF

SSTY-WI 16Meyer, Morgan A2 28.00 PERF

WEST-WI 16Miller, Sydney E3 29.22

SSTY-WI 16Tselemegkou, Nefeli4 29.37

 
#59  Girls 17 50 Meter Free

17 PERF28.69

Meet Qualifying 17:  28.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Hartlieb, Megan E1 27.69 PERF

SSTY-WI 17Remington, Sophia S2 28.19 PERF

SSTY-WI 17Dix, Riley E3 28.46 PERF

SSTY-WI 17von Bargen, Alden M4 28.53 PERF

OZ-WI 17Frausto, Morgan A5 30.18

 
#59  Girls 18&O 50 Meter Free

18&O PERF28.59

Meet Qualifying 18&O:  28.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 19Remington, Erika M1 27.19 PERF

 
#60  Boys 15 50 Meter Free

15 PERF26.59

Meet Qualifying 15:  26.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 15Dedering, Matt T1 24.95 PERF

 
#60  Boys 16 50 Meter Free

16 PERF26.19

Meet Qualifying 16:  26.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWWM-WI 16Hayon, Will R1 24.59 PERF

SSTY-WI 16Bjornstad, Caden S2 24.65 PERF

SSTY-WI 16Gandaria, Leonardo3 24.98 PERF

SSTY-WI 16Miller, Sam H4 25.81 PERF

 
#60  Boys 17 50 Meter Free

17 PERF25.89

Meet Qualifying 17:  25.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Meulemans, Ben V1 24.63 PERF

SSTY-WI 17Lorenz, Ben C2 25.39 PERF

WEST-WI 17Anderson, Nolan D3 26.45

 
#60  Boys 18&O 50 Meter Free

18&O PERF25.69

Meet Qualifying 18&O:  25.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 18Linnihan, Michael D1 24.97 PERF

EBSC-WI 19Linnihan, Ryan O2 25.10 PERF

 
#61  Girls 13 200 Meter IM

13 PERF2:38.29

Meet Qualifying 13:  2:38.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 13Paradis, Mazie M1 2:29.17 PERF

31.87 38.14 34.9644.20

SSTY-WI 13Zhao, Ariana W2 2:34.03 PERF

31.80 38.92 35.9347.38

ASC-WI 13Schmoll, Kate R3 2:39.43

33.06 42.30 36.7547.32

 
#61  Girls 14 200 Meter IM

14 PERF2:35.29

Meet Qualifying 14:  2:35.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Zippel, Elena P1 2:45.89

34.67 45.59 39.2946.34

 
#63  Girls 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 17Gwidt, Brigid E1 2:30.30

31.38 38.00 37.6243.30

WEST-WI 12Johnson, Haley A2 2:32.47

32.11 40.89 35.6843.79

UNAT 16Wilson, Logan A3 2:33.18

33.89 39.86 34.2545.18

EBSC-WI 16Goodno, Ava N4 2:33.31

32.15 43.08 35.1142.97

EBSC-WI 16Gregg, Callie F5 2:38.25

34.27 41.98 36.1545.85

 
#64  Boys 15 200 Meter IM

15 PERF2:21.79

Meet Qualifying 15:  2:21.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 15Fleig, Isaac J1 2:11.78 PERF

27.92 33.94 31.8438.08

 
#64  Boys 16 200 Meter IM

16 PERF2:18.89

Meet Qualifying 16:  2:18.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWWM-WI 16Bork, Sam R1 2:18.05 PERF

26.96 33.99 35.4641.64

EBSC-WI 16Miller, Brady D2 2:20.71

29.38 38.28 34.0439.01

SSTY-WI 16Herman, Andrew P3 2:23.06

30.50 35.24 34.3642.96

 
#64  Boys 18&O 200 Meter IM

18&O PERF2:17.29

Meet Qualifying 18&O:  2:17.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 18Keller, Benjamin W1 2:15.93 PERF

27.80 34.36 33.1140.66

 
#67  Girls 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI 17Domnick, Hallory A1 4:35.62

32.16 34.18 35.2334.85

35.35 34.90 34.98 33.97

SSTY-WI 18Graves, Alyssa J2 4:36.84

30.54 33.24 35.0634.74

36.10 35.68 36.31 35.17

OZ-WI 16Drabot, Grace A3 4:38.38

32.28 34.72 35.1935.08

35.26 35.24 35.61 35.00

ASC-WI 14Nitke, Sienna K4 4:39.03

31.30 34.12 35.8135.33

36.71 36.82 35.92 33.02

MWWM-WI 15Bellile, Bry J5 4:40.07

31.22 33.90 35.1235.29

35.62 36.63 37.24 35.05

 
#68  Boys 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 15Henderson, Louis J1 4:22.18

29.90 31.88 33.2733.02

33.95 33.73 33.91 32.52
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ASC-WI 16Hodek, Jackson P2 4:25.43

30.50 32.56 33.6134.14

34.51 34.06 33.75 32.30

SSTY-WI 14Harrison, Evan T3 4:36.69

30.84 33.43 35.6335.87

35.49 35.98 35.82 33.63

OCSC-WI 13Conklin, Finnley J4 4:36.73

30.64 34.04 36.1235.76

36.22 36.06 35.91 31.98

 
#69  Girls 13 100 Meter Fly

13 PERF1:10.49

Meet Qualifying 13:  1:10.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Berlin, Alana M1 1:06.02 PERF

30.31 35.71

ASC-WI 13Schmoll, Kate R2 1:10.36 PERF

32.66 37.70

 
#69  Girls 14 100 Meter Fly

14 PERF1:08.69

Meet Qualifying 14:  1:08.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 14DiProspero, Natalie M1 1:07.62 PERF

31.85 35.77

WEST-WI 14DiProspero, Emily A2 1:08.95

32.16 36.79

OCSC-WI 14Acker, Savannah J3 1:12.98

33.60 39.38

 
#70  Boys 13 100 Meter Fly

13 PERF1:06.49

Meet Qualifying 13:  1:06.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 13Hickman, Talan I1 1:02.12 PERF

29.22 32.90

 
#70  Boys 14 100 Meter Fly

14 PERF1:03.89

Meet Qualifying 14:  1:03.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 14Slonac, Ryan M1 1:02.52 PERF

29.42 33.10

 
#71  Girls 16 100 Meter Fly

16 PERF1:07.19

Meet Qualifying 16:  1:07.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Lenz, Rachel E1 1:07.33

31.05 36.28

 
#71  Girls 17 100 Meter Fly

17 PERF1:07.09

Meet Qualifying 17:  1:07.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 17Carlson, Abby G1 1:05.30 PERF

31.02 34.28

 
#72  Boys 15 100 Meter Fly

15 PERF1:01.79

Meet Qualifying 15:  1:01.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 15Bellido, Adrian M1 1:00.33 PERF

28.42 31.91

 
#72  Boys 16 100 Meter Fly

16 PERF1:00.99

Meet Qualifying 16:  1:00.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Whowell, Thomas G1 1:00.91 PERF

28.58 32.33

 
#72  Boys 17 100 Meter Fly

17 PERF1:00.49

Meet Qualifying 17:  1:00.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Lustig, Jack M1 58.68 PERF

27.80 30.88

 
#72  Boys 18&O 100 Meter Fly

18&O PERF59.99

Meet Qualifying 18&O:  59.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 19Carlson, Jacob B1 57.28 PERF

27.26 30.02

SSTY-WI 18Aguilar, Luis M2 1:00.08

28.26 31.82

 
#75  Girls 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Zippel, Lilly M1 2:41.93

36.51 40.42 42.1142.89

UNAT 13Paradis, Mazie M2 2:50.57

37.87 42.76 44.0945.85

OZ-WI 15Gabel, Cadence I3 3:01.86

41.83 45.68 47.5646.79

 
#76  Boys 17 200 Meter Breast

17 PERF2:33.59

Meet Qualifying 17:  2:33.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Pella, Jonathan C1 2:33.41 PERF

34.01 37.73 41.1540.52

 
#77  Girls 14 200 Meter Back

14 PERF2:32.69

Meet Qualifying 14:  2:32.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Lemler, Emma J1 2:27.30 PERF

34.79 36.03 38.1538.33

WEST-WI 14Marusik, Karlee2 2:29.16 PERF

35.54 37.13 37.8538.64

WEST-WI 14Miller, Carley E3 2:34.89

36.43 38.81 39.0840.57

 
#79  Girls 16 200 Meter Back

16 PERF2:28.99

Meet Qualifying 16:  2:28.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 16Wanezek, Abby E1 2:22.10 PERF

34.16 35.78 35.6436.52

WEST-WI 16Miller, Sydney E2 2:38.10

36.92 40.08 39.9541.15

 
#80  Boys 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Braunschweig, Adam C1 2:12.35

30.68 33.36 33.8334.48

WEST-WI 17Anderson, Nolan D2 2:19.05

32.30 34.86 35.1136.78

WEST-WI 14Bruhn, Mason W3 2:20.52

31.87 35.79 36.0036.86

 
#81  Girls 13 100 Meter Free

13 PERF1:04.99

Meet Qualifying 13:  1:04.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Zhao, Ariana W1 1:02.85 PERF

30.54 32.31

 
#81  Girls 14 100 Meter Free

14 PERF1:03.89

Meet Qualifying 14:  1:03.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 14Wanezek, Maggie J1 58.42 PERF

28.43 29.99

SSTY-WI 14Whowell, Sailor W2 1:02.14 PERF

29.72 32.42

SSTY-WI 14Beam, Elizabeth A3 1:02.78 PERF

30.26 32.52

SSTY-WI 14Silva, Nicole Q4 1:04.85

31.42 33.43

OCSC-WI 14Acker, Savannah J5 1:06.76

31.90 34.86

 
#82  Boys 13 100 Meter Free

13 PERF1:01.29

Meet Qualifying 13:  1:01.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Paull, Jack M1 1:02.20

29.83 32.37
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#82  Boys 14 100 Meter Free

14 PERF59.29

Meet Qualifying 14:  59.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Sullivan, Jack1 55.10 PERF

27.02 28.08

SSTY-WI 14Islas, Fernando E2 56.75 PERF

27.54 29.21

 
#83  Girls 15 100 Meter Free

15 PERF1:02.89

Meet Qualifying 15:  1:02.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 15Larsen, Kate G1 1:01.69 PERF

29.43 32.26

OZ-WI 15Renzelmann, Julia M2 1:01.84 PERF

29.73 32.11

MWWM-WI 15Bellile, Bry J3 1:03.99

30.45 33.54

 
#83  Girls 16 100 Meter Free

16 PERF1:02.69

Meet Qualifying 16:  1:02.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 16Malinowski, Lauren M1 1:00.26 PERF

29.36 30.90

EBSC-WI 16Goodno, Ava N2 1:02.67 PERF

30.45 32.22

MWWM-WI 16Francis, Malia K3 1:03.08

30.30 32.78

UNAT 16Wilson, Logan A4 1:03.64

30.84 32.80

SSTY-WI 16Tselemegkou, Nefeli5 1:05.13

30.74 34.39

 
#83  Girls 17 100 Meter Free

17 PERF1:02.19

Meet Qualifying 17:  1:02.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Hartlieb, Megan E1 59.70 PERF

28.64 31.06

EBSC-WI 17Gatzke, Emma R2 1:00.79 PERF

29.12 31.67

SSTY-WI 17Geboy, Sydney M3 1:01.17 PERF

29.68 31.49

SSTY-WI 17Dix, Riley E4 1:01.22 PERF

29.92 31.30

SSTY-WI 17Remington, Sophia S5 1:01.99 PERF

29.63 32.36

SSTY-WI 17von Bargen, Alden M6 1:02.47

30.29 32.18

WEST-WI 17George, Ashley M7 1:03.03

30.57 32.46

OZ-WI 17Perez, Kierra E8 1:05.31

30.92 34.39

OZ-WI 17Frausto, Morgan A9 1:06.02

31.80 34.22

 
#83  Girls 18&O 100 Meter Free

18&O PERF1:02.19

Meet Qualifying 18&O:  1:02.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 19Remington, Erika M1 59.04 PERF

28.72 30.32

 
#84  Boys 15 100 Meter Free

15 PERF57.99

Meet Qualifying 15:  57.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 15Bellido, Adrian M1 55.37 PERF

26.75 28.62

WEST-WI 15Johnson, Lance M2 56.69 PERF

26.79 29.90

 
#84  Boys 16 100 Meter Free

16 PERF57.19

Meet Qualifying 16:  57.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Bjornstad, Caden S1 54.17 PERF

26.11 28.06

MWWM-WI 16Hayon, Will R2 54.46 PERF

26.57 27.89

EBSC-WI 16Long, Michael C3 55.53 PERF

26.87 28.66

SSTY-WI 16Miller, Sam H4 57.12 PERF

27.12 30.00

 
#84  Boys 17 100 Meter Free

17 PERF56.39

Meet Qualifying 17:  56.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Meulemans, Ben V1 53.65 PERF

26.34 27.31

WEST-WI 17Michalek, Cory A2 56.47

27.03 29.44

SSTY-WI 17Saleem, Ziyad M--- NS

 
#84  Boys 18&O 100 Meter Free

18&O PERF56.19

Meet Qualifying 18&O:  56.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 18Miller, Owen M1 57.01

27.39 29.62

EBSC-WI 19Linnihan, Ryan O--- NS

 
#87  Girls 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 14Thomas, Lucy R1 5:08.24

31.47 36.53 40.1042.02

43.37 44.65 35.99 34.11

EBSC-WI 17Bingenheimer, Kathryn A2 5:30.02

35.38 39.50 42.6242.99

46.95 47.77 38.01 36.80

 
#88  Boys 15 400 Meter IM

15 PERF5:00.29

Meet Qualifying 15:  5:00.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 15Fleig, Isaac J1 4:35.78 PERF

 
#91  Girls 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Rainwater, Kennedy A1 9:34.70

31.26 34.72 35.9335.86

36.88 36.48 36.56 36.21

36.56 36.37 36.91 36.15

36.82 36.60 36.35 35.04

WEST-WI 17George, Ashley M2 9:35.88

32.89 36.01 36.3736.60

36.53 36.08 36.19 35.90

36.46 36.13 36.48 36.24

36.46 36.46 33.74 37.34

EBSC-WI 16Schnabl, Grace E3 9:54.31

32.66 35.97

37.64 37.56 37.72 37.61

38.04 37.34 38.00 37.69

37.97 38.20 37.88 36.21

WEST-WI 12Johnson, Haley A4 10:00.84

32.80 36.49 37.3737.82

38.09 37.57 38.23 37.62

38.51 37.90 38.66 37.68

38.60 37.84 38.40 37.26

 
#92  Boys 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Lustig, Jack M1 8:48.76

29.81 32.29 33.2932.80

33.19 33.70 33.70 33.64

33.49 33.64 33.91 33.76

33.64 33.26 33.32 31.32

WEST-WI 14Bruhn, Mason W2 9:11.07

30.62 34.02 34.4634.55

35.37 34.87 35.07 35.03

34.90 34.83 35.17 34.53

34.67 34.70 30.99 37.29

WEST-WI 17Lanham, Samuel J3 9:16.17

30.83 33.01 34.7735.22

35.96 35.58 35.61 35.49

35.83 35.63 36.04 36.06

34.75 34.60 26.72 40.07

SSTY-WI 14Wozniak, Ben D4 9:16.51

31.11 34.90 35.7235.17

35.15 35.61 35.80 35.64

34.61 34.80 35.22 35.48

34.87 35.34 34.97 32.12
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WEST-WI 14Fischer, Anakin M5 16:53.82

30.24 32.90 33.2133.83

33.83 34.11 34.18 33.85

34.47 34.34 34.09 33.98

34.47 34.25 34.66 34.25

33.74 33.84 33.63 33.99

34.30 34.06 33.63 34.12

34.07 33.70 34.25 33.75

33.82 32.26

 
#95  Girls 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASSTY-WI1 1:47.07

Whowell, Sailor W 14 Hartlieb, Megan E 17

Remington, Erika M 19 Brostowitz, Tori L 15

 
#97  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

10&U PERF42.89

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  42.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 10Dickinson, Maggie R1 37.37 PERF

OCSC-WI  9Burke, Baya K2 40.75 PERF

SSTY-WI  9Liu, Joy3 41.75 PERF

UNAT 10Konarske, Katelyn R4 45.04

 
#98  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

10&U PERF42.99

Meet Qualifying 10&U:  42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI  9Borchardt, Briggs R1 37.94 PERF

OCSC-WI 10Josephs, Nate E2 41.56 PERF

SSTY-WI 10Crawford, Colton D3 43.37

 
#99  Girls 11 50 Meter Back

11 PERF37.79

Meet Qualifying 11:  37.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 11Hoppe, Molly M1 33.54 PERF

SSTY-WI 11Borchardt, Lila J2 35.15 PERF

 
#99  Girls 12 50 Meter Back

12 PERF36.39

Meet Qualifying 12:  36.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 12Meyer, Emmy J1 32.32 PERF

SSTY-WI 12Dickinson, Anne L2 34.77 PERF

UNAT 12Sina, Olivia M3 34.85 PERF

 
#100  Boys 12 50 Meter Back

12 PERF35.79

Meet Qualifying 12:  35.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Brostowitz, John Paul P1 30.50 PERF

SSTY-WI 12Mims, Josh B2 34.82 PERF

 
#101  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly

PERF1:35.39

Meet Qualifying:  1:35.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 10Burrall, Julia M1 1:35.08 PERF

41.76 53.32

UNAT 10Konarske, Katelyn R2 1:37.35

45.55 51.80

 
#103  Girls 12 200 Meter Fly

12 PERF2:47.59

Meet Qualifying 12:  2:47.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 12Tripp, Ally A1 2:47.60

37.84 43.10 41.6145.05

 
#105  Mixed 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI  9Liu, Joy1 49.66

SSTY-WI 10Crawford, Colton D2 50.48

 
#107  Girls 12 50 Meter Breast

12 PERF40.19

Meet Qualifying 12:  40.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 12Faris, Kennedy E1 38.01 PERF

UNAT 12Konarske, Lauren G2 39.43 PERF

SSTY-WI 12Bonlender, Akos3 39.50 PERF

 
#109  Mixed 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 10Wisotzke, Benjamin T1 2:33.45

34.05 38.65 39.1041.65

SSTY-WI 10Brostowitz, Elizabeth A2 3:11.11

43.52 51.99 45.9849.62

 
#111  Girls 11 200 Meter Free

11 PERF2:36.29

Meet Qualifying 11:  2:36.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 11Rossi-Weida, Rowan L1 2:41.59

36.33 41.44 40.7243.10

 
#111  Girls 12 200 Meter Free

12 PERF2:30.29

Meet Qualifying 12:  2:30.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 12Sina, Olivia M1 2:23.40 PERF

32.55 36.16 36.9637.73

SWAT-WI 12Salbreiter, Morgan R2 2:27.53 PERF

34.08 37.57 37.2838.60

SWAT-WI 12Antholine, Ashlyn K3 2:30.40

34.25 38.56 38.0839.51

 
#114  Boys 12 400 Meter IM

12 PERF5:53.39

Meet Qualifying 12:  5:53.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Brostowitz, John Paul P1 5:11.89 PERF

29.82 39.47 39.8742.71

45.82 45.50 36.29 32.41

 
#115  Mixed 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 10Wisotzke, Benjamin T1 1:17.94

37.61 40.33

SSTY-WI 10Dickinson, Maggie R2 1:19.84

39.23 40.61

SSTY-WI  9Borchardt, Briggs R3 1:24.05

40.39 43.66

 
#117  Girls 11 200 Meter Back

11 PERF2:56.69

Meet Qualifying 11:  2:56.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 11Borchardt, Lila J1 2:44.37 PERF

39.19 43.19 38.8543.14

 
#117  Girls 12 200 Meter Back

12 PERF2:48.19

Meet Qualifying 12:  2:48.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 12Meyer, Emmy J1 2:30.84 PERF

36.08 38.38 37.2839.10

SSTY-WI 12Dickinson, Anne L2 2:34.41 PERF

36.97 39.15 38.7639.53

UNAT 12Sina, Olivia M3 2:38.25 PERF

37.30 40.28 39.4541.22

SWAT-WI 12Salbreiter, Morgan R4 2:49.72

40.08 34.38 43.0352.23

 
#118  Boys 11 200 Meter Back

11 PERF2:56.29

Meet Qualifying 11:  2:56.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 11Hill, Jude J1 2:49.58 PERF

39.87 43.25 40.5345.93

 
#119  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free

PERF35.59

Meet Qualifying:  35.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI  9Burke, Baya K1 35.01 PERF

SSTY-WI  9Liu, Joy2 35.20 PERF

 
#121  Girls 11 50 Meter Free

11 PERF32.79

Meet Qualifying 11:  32.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 11Hoppe, Molly M1 30.98 PERF
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#121  Girls 12 50 Meter Free

12 PERF31.89

Meet Qualifying 12:  31.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 12Meyer, Emmy J1 29.19 PERF

OCSC-WI 12Faris, Kennedy E2 30.19 PERF

SSTY-WI 12Bonlender, Akos3 30.39 PERF

 
#122  Boys 12 50 Meter Free

12 PERF30.69

Meet Qualifying 12:  30.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 12Brostowitz, John Paul P1 27.67 PERF

SSTY-WI 12Mims, Josh B2 30.11 PERF

 
#123  Girls 12 200 Meter Breast

12 PERF3:10.69

Meet Qualifying 12:  3:10.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 12Konarske, Lauren G1 3:02.79 PERF

41.29 46.35 47.4047.75

 
#125  Mixed 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 10Dickinson, Maggie R1 37.12

OCSC-WI 10Josephs, Nate E2 39.11

UNAT 10Konarske, Katelyn R3 39.39

SSTY-WI 10Burrall, Julia M4 39.47

OCSC-WI  9Burke, Baya K5 42.79

 
#127  Girls 11 50 Meter Fly

11 PERF35.39

Meet Qualifying 11:  35.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 11Hoppe, Molly M1 35.06 PERF

 
#127  Girls 12 50 Meter Fly

12 PERF33.99

Meet Qualifying 12:  33.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 12Faris, Kennedy E1 32.29 PERF

SSTY-WI 12Dickinson, Anne L2 32.51 PERF

SWAT-WI 12Salbreiter, Morgan R3 34.25

UNAT 12Konarske, Lauren G4 36.80

 
#129  Girls 11 800 Meter Free

11 PERF11:36.19

Meet Qualifying 11:  11:36.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 11Rossi-Weida, Rowan L1 12:02.35

38.79 43.87 45.5445.69

47.03 45.96 47.44 46.38

46.13 46.67 41.98 50.50

43.58 48.37 43.00 41.42

 
#129  Girls 12 800 Meter Free

12 PERF11:03.39

Meet Qualifying 12:  11:03.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 12Tripp, Ally A1 10:41.38 PERF

36.27 40.04 56.1024.18

40.75 38.23

 
#138  Women 16 200 Meter Fly

16 PERF2:29.09

Meet Qualifying 16:  2:29.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 16Sill, Faith N1 2:26.42 PERF

32.23 36.46 39.2838.45

 
#138  Men 15 200 Meter Fly

15 PERF2:18.49

Meet Qualifying 15:  2:18.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 15Fleig, Isaac J1 2:05.63 PERF

28.17 31.44 33.1832.84

 
#138  Men 18&O 200 Meter Fly

18&O PERF2:13.99

Meet Qualifying 18&O:  2:13.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 18Aguilar, Luis M1 2:17.30

29.71 33.93 36.9936.67

 
#139  Girls 13 200 Meter Free

13 PERF2:20.19

Meet Qualifying 13:  2:20.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Cady, Meghan O1 2:27.85

33.68 38.46 37.2338.48

 
#139  Girls 14 200 Meter Free

14 PERF2:17.59

Meet Qualifying 14:  2:17.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Rainwater, Kennedy A1 2:13.06 PERF

30.43 33.31 34.5834.74

SSTY-WI 14Beam, Elizabeth A2 2:18.86

1:12.59

 
#140  Boys 14 200 Meter Free

14 PERF2:09.19

Meet Qualifying 14:  2:09.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Sullivan, Jack1 2:02.22 PERF

1:03.48

WEST-WI 14Bruhn, Mason W2 2:05.25 PERF

1:05.38

SSTY-WI 14Islas, Fernando E3 2:07.58 PERF

29.25 32.11 33.3232.90

SWAT-WI 14Shipley, Drew T4 2:08.25 PERF

30.73 32.49 31.2033.83

SSTY-WI 14Harrison, Evan T5 2:09.30

28.93 32.86 33.2134.30

OCSC-WI 14Stluka, Spencer D6 2:10.00

28.48 31.98 35.3634.18

 
#141  Girls 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 17Carlson, Abby G1 2:03.78

29.56 30.97 31.4931.76

ASC-WI 17Domnick, Hallory A2 2:10.23

30.79 32.97 32.7233.75

MWWM-WI 15Bellile, Bry J3 2:11.73

30.23 32.81 34.3234.37

WEST-WI 15Larsen, Kate G4 2:11.85

30.20 33.04 34.2134.40

SSTY-WI 17Dix, Riley E5 2:13.66

1:09.06

SWAT-WI 16Zgola, Jocelyn M6 2:13.81

1:08.79

WEST-WI 16Corro, Brianna R7 2:16.81

31.36 33.94 35.9235.59

UNAT 16Wilson, Logan A8 2:16.96

31.43 34.11 35.6335.79

WEST-WI 12Corro, Bridget A9 2:23.35

33.11 36.32 36.4237.50

 
#142  Boys 15 200 Meter Free

15 PERF2:05.59

Meet Qualifying 15:  2:05.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 15Henderson, Louis J1 2:03.46 PERF

28.45 31.04 31.8432.13

 
#142  Boys 16 200 Meter Free

16 PERF2:03.89

Meet Qualifying 16:  2:03.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Gandaria, Leonardo1 1:56.18 PERF

27.52 29.44 29.5329.69

SSTY-WI 16Bjornstad, Caden S--- NS

 
#142  Boys 17 200 Meter Free

17 PERF2:03.49

Meet Qualifying 17:  2:03.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Meulemans, Ben V1 2:01.01 PERF

27.36 29.74 32.9131.00

 
#145  Girls 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Zippel, Lilly M1 1:15.80

36.42 39.38

EBSC-WI 16Goodno, Ava N2 1:16.01

35.26 40.75

WEST-WI 12Johnson, Haley A3 1:16.46

34.92 41.54
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(#145  Girls 100 Meter Breast)

SSTY-WI 13Berlin, Alana M4 1:17.30

36.19 41.11

SWAT-WI 16LePine, Gabrielle M5 1:20.02

37.64 42.38

MWWM-WI 16Francis, Malia K6 1:22.84

37.85 44.99

SSTY-WI 16Tselemegkou, Nefeli7 1:23.68

37.87 45.81

SSTY-WI 17Remington, Sophia S--- NS

 
#146  Boys 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Whowell, Thomas G1 1:10.40

33.24 37.16

SSTY-WI 18Miller, Owen M2 1:11.31

32.66 38.65

WEST-WI 14Fischer, Anakin M3 1:11.42

33.55 37.87

SSTY-WI 13Paull, Jack M4 1:18.21

35.90 42.31

 
#149  Girls 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 16Wanezek, Abby E1 1:04.05

31.22 32.83

SSTY-WI 14Lemler, Emma J2 1:08.09

33.16 34.93

WEST-WI 14DiProspero, Emily A3 1:13.31

35.79 37.52

SSTY-WI 13Hu, Amy L4 1:13.62

34.87 38.75

 
#150  Boys 15 100 Meter Back

15 PERF1:04.49

Meet Qualifying 15:  1:04.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 15Seymour, Stuart C1 1:02.03 PERF

30.48 31.55

 
#150  Boys 16 100 Meter Back

16 PERF1:03.39

Meet Qualifying 16:  1:03.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 16Long, Michael C1 59.58 PERF

29.65 29.93

SSTY-WI 16Herman, Andrew P2 59.88 PERF

28.97 30.91

MWWM-WI 16Bork, Sam R3 1:00.44 PERF

29.18 31.26

MWWM-WI 16Hayon, Will R4 1:01.57 PERF

29.36 32.21

 
#150  Boys 17 100 Meter Back

17 PERF1:02.59

Meet Qualifying 17:  1:02.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Braunschweig, Adam C1 59.80 PERF

29.11 30.69

WEST-WI 17Anderson, Nolan D2 1:01.54 PERF

29.56 31.98

SSTY-WI 17Saleem, Ziyad M--- NS

 
#150  Boys 18&O 100 Meter Back

18&O PERF1:02.69

Meet Qualifying 18&O:  1:02.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 19Carlson, Jacob B--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#151  Girls 13 50 Meter Free

13 PERF29.89

Meet Qualifying 13:  29.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 13Kittleson, Kyrah M1 29.58 PERF

 
#151  Girls 14 50 Meter Free

14 PERF29.39

Meet Qualifying 14:  29.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 14Wanezek, Maggie J1 26.22 PERF

SSTY-WI 14Whowell, Sailor W2 27.12 PERF

EBSC-WI 14Olen, Audrey M--- NS

 
#152  Boys 13 50 Meter Free

13 PERF28.19

Meet Qualifying 13:  28.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 13Hickman, Talan I1 26.42 PERF

 
#152  Boys 14 50 Meter Free

14 PERF27.09

Meet Qualifying 14:  27.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Lorenz, Sam J1 26.53 PERF

OCSC-WI 14Stluka, Spencer D2 26.82 PERF

 
#153  Girls 15 50 Meter Free

15 PERF28.99

Meet Qualifying 15:  28.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWWM-WI 15Bellile, Bry J1 28.31 PERF

SWAT-WI 15Stanic, Katarina2 29.76

 
#153  Girls 16 50 Meter Free

16 PERF28.79

Meet Qualifying 16:  28.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 16Goodno, Ava N1 28.21 PERF

WEST-WI 16Malinowski, Lauren M2 28.23 PERF

SSTY-WI 16Lenz, Rachel E3 28.33 PERF

EBSC-WI 16Gregg, Callie F4 29.43

 
#153  Girls 17 50 Meter Free

17 PERF28.69

Meet Qualifying 17:  28.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Hartlieb, Megan E1 27.58 PERF

SSTY-WI 17Remington, Sophia S2 28.15 PERF

SSTY-WI 17Geboy, Sydney M3 28.33 PERF

SSTY-WI 17von Bargen, Alden M4 28.34 PERF

 
#153  Girls 18&O 50 Meter Free

18&O PERF28.59

Meet Qualifying 18&O:  28.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 19Remington, Erika M1 27.26 PERF

 
#154  Boys 15 50 Meter Free

15 PERF26.59

Meet Qualifying 15:  26.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 15Johnson, Lance M1 25.88 PERF

 
#154  Boys 16 50 Meter Free

16 PERF26.19

Meet Qualifying 16:  26.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Bjornstad, Caden S1 25.18 PERF

SSTY-WI 16Miller, Sam H2 25.69 PERF

SSTY-WI 16Wood, Ryan T3 25.94 PERF

MWWM-WI 16Bork, Sam R4 26.07 PERF

 
#154  Boys 17 50 Meter Free

17 PERF25.89

Meet Qualifying 17:  25.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 17Michalek, Cory A1 24.36 PERF

SSTY-WI 17Meulemans, Ben V2 24.84 PERF

SSTY-WI 17Lorenz, Ben C3 25.33 PERF

 
#155  Girls 13 200 Meter IM

13 PERF2:38.29

Meet Qualifying 13:  2:38.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Berlin, Alana M1 2:31.35 PERF

30.71 39.21 36.8644.57

 
#155  Girls 14 200 Meter IM

14 PERF2:35.29

Meet Qualifying 14:  2:35.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 14Thomas, Lucy R1 2:20.82 PERF

30.48 36.83 33.8439.67

WEST-WI 14DiProspero, Natalie M2 2:35.68

32.61 41.34 34.4747.26

OCSC-WI 14Acker, Savannah J3 2:37.24

32.90 40.59 36.3047.45
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#156  Boys 13 200 Meter IM

13 PERF2:30.09

Meet Qualifying 13:  2:30.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 13Conklin, Finnley J1 2:26.64 PERF

30.56 39.49 34.0342.56

 
#156  Boys 14 200 Meter IM

14 PERF2:25.69

Meet Qualifying 14:  2:25.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 14Slonac, Ryan M1 2:18.31 PERF

29.08 35.68 31.0742.48

 
#157  Girls 15 200 Meter IM

15 PERF2:33.29

Meet Qualifying 15:  2:33.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Brostowitz, Tori L1 2:24.18 PERF

30.24 36.88 35.6341.43

 
#157  Girls 16 200 Meter IM

16 PERF2:31.89

Meet Qualifying 16:  2:31.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWWM-WI 16Francis, Malia K1 2:33.74

32.20 37.78 36.3847.38

OCSC-WI 16Schwartz, Claudia L2 2:39.97

32.02 39.36 38.3050.29

 
#161  Girls 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Rainwater, Kennedy A1 4:36.12

31.09 34.09 35.4135.30

35.75 35.54 35.60 33.34

WEST-WI 14DiProspero, Emily A2 4:43.98

31.88 35.58 36.8435.92

36.42 36.47 36.55 34.32

EBSC-WI 16Schnabl, Grace E3 4:44.43

31.83 35.41 36.8835.91

36.41 36.29 36.41 35.29

 
#162  Boys 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Lustig, Jack M1 4:10.23

27.97 30.60 32.1631.79

32.32 32.73 31.89 30.77

OZ-WI 15Fleig, Isaac J2 4:11.48

28.80 31.17 32.5731.95

32.15 32.14 31.78 30.92

WEST-WI 14Fischer, Anakin M3 4:16.95

29.09 32.18 32.7033.44

32.79 33.06 32.66 31.03

SSTY-WI 14Wozniak, Ben D4 4:27.45

29.31 32.78 34.8234.20

34.53 34.90 34.36 32.55

SWAT-WI 14Shipley, Drew T5 4:43.65

31.95 34.71 36.5436.22

37.03 36.78 36.01 34.41

 
#163  Girls 13 100 Meter Fly

13 PERF1:10.49

Meet Qualifying 13:  1:10.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 13Kittleson, Kyrah M1 1:18.09

36.12 41.97

 
#163  Girls 14 100 Meter Fly

14 PERF1:08.69

Meet Qualifying 14:  1:08.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Silva, Nicole Q1 1:12.87

33.61 39.26

 
#163  Boys 14 100 Meter Fly

14 PERF1:03.89

Meet Qualifying 14:  1:03.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 14Islas, Fernando E1 1:02.64 PERF

29.46 33.18

 
#165  Girls 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 18Graves, Alyssa J1 1:04.46

30.22 34.24

UNAT 16Sill, Faith N2 1:04.83

30.35 34.48

ASC-WI 17Domnick, Hallory A3 1:05.05

30.87 34.18

WEST-WI 16Malinowski, Lauren M4 1:06.70

31.10 35.60

SSTY-WI 19Remington, Erika M5 1:06.84

30.75 36.09

WEST-WI 15Larsen, Kate G6 1:07.01

31.18 35.83

WEST-WI 12Johnson, Haley A7 1:07.72

31.29 36.43

MWWM-WI 15Bellile, Bry J8 1:11.98

33.17 38.81

OCSC-WI 16Schwartz, Claudia L9 1:15.91

33.47 42.44

 
#166  Boys 16 100 Meter Fly

16 PERF1:00.99

Meet Qualifying 16:  1:00.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWWM-WI 16Bork, Sam R1 57.73 PERF

27.30 30.43

MWWM-WI 16Hayon, Will R2 58.74 PERF

27.90 30.84

 
#166  Boys 17 100 Meter Fly

17 PERF1:00.49

Meet Qualifying 17:  1:00.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 17Anderson, Nolan D1 1:04.67

30.04 34.63

 
#166  Boys 18&O 100 Meter Fly

18&O PERF59.99

Meet Qualifying 18&O:  59.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 18Linnihan, Michael D1 55.82 PERF

26.60 29.22

OZ-WI 18Keller, Benjamin W2 59.48 PERF

27.61 31.87

 
#167  Girls 14 200 Meter Breast

14 PERF2:54.09

Meet Qualifying 14:  2:54.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 14Thomas, Lucy R1 2:40.00 PERF

35.35 41.92 40.1542.58

SSTY-WI 14Zippel, Elena P2 2:59.49

39.25 45.30 47.6247.32

 
#169  Girls 16 200 Meter Breast

16 PERF2:50.19

Meet Qualifying 16:  2:50.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 16Goodno, Ava N1 2:53.28

39.07 44.76 44.1245.33

EBSC-WI 16Gregg, Callie F2 2:54.90

39.83 45.16 44.7945.12

 
#169  Girls 17 200 Meter Breast

17 PERF2:50.29

Meet Qualifying 17:  2:50.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Remington, Sophia S1 2:46.85 PERF

37.56 41.72 44.0443.53

 
#169  Girls 18&O 200 Meter Breast

18&O PERF2:48.39

Meet Qualifying 18&O:  2:48.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 19Scheff, Jayci M1 2:43.92 PERF

38.14 41.57 41.8442.37

 
#170  Boys 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 15Johnson, Lance M1 2:29.80

32.84 37.14 39.6940.13

EBSC-WI 16Miller, Brady D2 2:31.16

33.24 38.22 39.2940.41

OCSC-WI 13Conklin, Finnley J3 2:32.93

34.27 38.80 39.8839.98

SSTY-WI 17Pella, Jonathan C4 2:34.14

34.12 37.56 41.9440.52
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#171  Girls 13 200 Meter Back

13 PERF2:36.49

Meet Qualifying 13:  2:36.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Zhao, Ariana W1 2:26.87 PERF

34.81 36.90 37.1238.04

 
#171  Girls 14 200 Meter Back

14 PERF2:32.69

Meet Qualifying 14:  2:32.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 14Wanezek, Maggie J1 2:15.90 PERF

32.89 34.42 33.2035.39

SSTY-WI 14Beam, Elizabeth A2 2:24.96 PERF

34.22 35.56 37.5437.64

EBSC-WI 14Olen, Audrey M--- NS

 
#173  Girls 16 200 Meter Back

16 PERF2:28.99

Meet Qualifying 16:  2:28.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWWM-WI 16Francis, Malia K1 2:26.03 PERF

33.63 35.99 37.8938.52

OCSC-WI 16Schwartz, Claudia L2 2:40.91

36.57 40.19 42.1542.00

 
#174  Boys 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Saleem, Ziyad M1 2:03.37

29.19 30.80 31.6431.74

SSTY-WI 17Braunschweig, Adam C2 2:10.59

30.05 32.34 34.0234.18

SSTY-WI 14Sullivan, Jack3 2:14.11

31.17 33.70 34.3834.86

EBSC-WI 16Long, Michael C4 2:14.86

31.96 34.14 32.5236.24

WEST-WI 17Michalek, Cory A5 2:17.57

30.82 34.34 35.2437.17

SSTY-WI 16Whowell, Thomas G6 2:17.79

32.76 34.92 34.6435.47

EBSC-WI 15Seymour, Stuart C7 2:19.05

32.77 36.30 34.2535.73

SSTY-WI 16Wood, Ryan T8 2:23.13

31.95 35.71 38.2037.27

 
#175  Girls 13 100 Meter Free

13 PERF1:04.99

Meet Qualifying 13:  1:04.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 13Hu, Amy L1 1:02.93 PERF

30.11 32.82

SSTY-WI 13Cady, Meghan O2 1:05.60

31.15 34.45

OCSC-WI 13Kittleson, Kyrah M3 1:07.43

32.56 34.87

 
#175  Girls 14 100 Meter Free

14 PERF1:03.89

Meet Qualifying 14:  1:03.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI 14Nitke, Sienna K1 59.50 PERF

29.20 30.30

EBSC-WI 14Thomas, Lucy R2 1:00.34 PERF

29.36 30.98

WEST-WI 14DiProspero, Natalie M3 1:01.21 PERF

29.52 31.69

SSTY-WI 14Whowell, Sailor W4 1:02.24 PERF

29.92 32.32

 
#176  Boys 13 100 Meter Free

13 PERF1:01.29

Meet Qualifying 13:  1:01.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 13Hickman, Talan I1 58.97 PERF

28.32 30.65

 
#176  Boys 14 100 Meter Free

14 PERF59.29

Meet Qualifying 14:  59.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 14Slonac, Ryan M1 57.30 PERF

28.27 29.03

WEST-WI 14Fischer, Anakin M2 57.46 PERF

28.30 29.16

OCSC-WI 14Stluka, Spencer D3 58.62 PERF

27.62 31.00

SSTY-WI 14Harrison, Evan T4 59.18 PERF

28.55 30.63

SWAT-WI 14Shipley, Drew T5 1:00.16

29.23 30.93

SSTY-WI 14Lorenz, Sam J6 1:00.22

28.25 31.97

 
#177  Girls 15 100 Meter Free

15 PERF1:02.89

Meet Qualifying 15:  1:02.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Brostowitz, Tori L1 59.36 PERF

28.73 30.63

SWAT-WI 15Stanic, Katarina2 1:04.58

30.48 34.10

 
#177  Girls 16 100 Meter Free

16 PERF1:02.69

Meet Qualifying 16:  1:02.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 16Wanezek, Abby E1 57.75 PERF

27.83 29.92

SWAT-WI 16Zgola, Jocelyn M2 1:00.76 PERF

29.37 31.39

SSTY-WI 16Meyer, Morgan A3 1:01.69 PERF

29.61 32.08

SSTY-WI 16Lenz, Rachel E4 1:02.74

30.03 32.71

 
#177  Girls 17 100 Meter Free

17 PERF1:02.19

Meet Qualifying 17:  1:02.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 17Carlson, Abby G1 57.46 PERF

28.09 29.37

SSTY-WI 17Hartlieb, Megan E2 1:00.16 PERF

28.51 31.65

SSTY-WI 17Geboy, Sydney M3 1:01.58 PERF

29.91 31.67

SSTY-WI 17von Bargen, Alden M4 1:01.82 PERF

29.96 31.86

ASC-WI 17Domnick, Hallory A5 1:01.83 PERF

30.11 31.72

SSTY-WI 17Dix, Riley E6 1:02.66

29.71 32.95

 
#177  Girls 18&O 100 Meter Free

18&O PERF1:02.19

Meet Qualifying 18&O:  1:02.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 19Remington, Erika M1 1:00.74 PERF

28.99 31.75

 
#178  Boys 15 100 Meter Free

15 PERF57.99

Meet Qualifying 15:  57.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 15Dedering, Matt T1 52.96 PERF

25.25 27.71

 
#178  Boys 16 100 Meter Free

16 PERF57.19

Meet Qualifying 16:  57.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Gandaria, Leonardo1 53.14 PERF

25.66 27.48

SSTY-WI 16Bjornstad, Caden S2 54.29 PERF

25.97 28.32

SSTY-WI 16Miller, Sam H3 56.83 PERF

27.16 29.67

 
#178  Boys 17 100 Meter Free

17 PERF56.39

Meet Qualifying 17:  56.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 17Meulemans, Ben V1 53.65 PERF

26.04 27.61

SSTY-WI 17Lorenz, Ben C2 56.13 PERF

27.46 28.67

SSTY-WI 17Lustig, Jack M3 56.85

27.03 29.82
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#178  Boys 18&O 100 Meter Free

18&O PERF56.19

Meet Qualifying 18&O:  56.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 18Linnihan, Michael D1 52.11 PERF

25.28 26.83

WEST-WI 19Carlson, Jacob B2 52.63 PERF

25.69 26.94

SSTY-WI 18Miller, Owen M3 56.73

27.01 29.72

 
#182  Mixed 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 15Henderson, Louis J1 4:54.34

31.05 34.98 38.5138.65

41.07 42.88 34.59 32.61

WEST-WI 14Bruhn, Mason W2 4:57.81

30.94 35.38 37.8337.94

44.17 44.68 33.98 32.89

OZ-WI 16Drabot, Grace A3 5:04.83

32.84 37.07 39.9039.63

41.95 42.98 36.08 34.38

SSTY-WI 15Zippel, Lilly M4 5:06.23

32.45 37.98 38.9639.87

43.74 42.24 36.85 34.14

 
#185  Girls 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 17Bangs, Meredith M1 9:40.02

33.21 35.81 37.2037.12

37.47 36.53 36.53 36.42

35.35 36.19 37.16 37.30

37.50 36.73 33.99 35.51

ASC-WI 14Nitke, Sienna K2 9:40.17

32.18 35.01 37.0136.67

37.13 37.07 37.39 37.35

34.90 37.61 37.58 36.73

37.39 37.03 36.06 33.06

WEST-WI 16Corro, Brianna R3 9:47.76

33.78 36.05 37.3237.19

37.57 37.24 37.31 36.62

36.89 37.00 37.38 36.62

37.69 36.77 37.19 35.14

WEST-WI 12Corro, Bridget A4 9:54.70

33.38 36.58 37.3337.61

37.46 37.17 37.67 37.96

37.74 37.40 37.79 37.80

37.83 37.83 37.51 35.64

EBSC-WI 17Bingenheimer, Kathryn A5 10:05.31

OCSC-WI 14Acker, Savannah J6 10:26.11

33.88 37.01 39.7139.08

41.19 39.27 32.55 47.88

27.17 52.84 31.32 49.16

27.58 51.00 30.87 45.60

 
#186  Boys 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 15Fleig, Isaac J1 8:42.51

29.69 31.99 33.2733.03

33.01 33.24 33.18

33.27 32.84 32.84

33.10 32.49 32.45 31.32

OCSC-WI 13Conklin, Finnley J2 9:48.22

22.36 42.25 36.4536.16

37.21 37.60 37.91

43.73 31.66 44.41

37.84 37.43 26.87 46.78

ASC-WI 16Hodek, Jackson P3 17:42.98

30.22 33.10 34.3534.13

34.84 35.60 36.00 35.70

35.70 35.82 35.60 35.73

36.06 35.53 36.37 35.86

36.15 35.85 36.16 35.94

36.21 35.98 36.19 35.84

36.54 35.73 36.31 35.37

35.30 34.80

 
#188  Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASSTY-WI1 3:46.86

Sullivan, Jack 14 Islas, Fernando E 14

Harrison, Evan T 14 Wozniak, Ben D 14

26.83 55.09 56.4427.06

27.59 58.00 27.43 57.33

 
#189  Girls 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASSTY-WI1 1:56.83

Whowell, Sailor W 14 Brostowitz, Tori L 15

Remington, Erika M 19 Hartlieb, Megan E 17

30.21 32.10 26.2728.25


